© 10-GAME SUITE MINI-PACK

PICK1

Date Day Time Team
3/26/2026 Thursday 1:20PM | WSH
7/3/2026 Friday 1:20PM | STL
7/22/2026 | Wednesday | 1:20PM | DET
7/31/2026 Friday 1:20PM | NYY
8/1/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | NYY
8/2/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | NYY
8/4/2026 Tuesday 7:05PM | LAD
8/5/2026 | Wednesday | 1:20PM | LAD
8/17/2026 Monday 7:05 PM | CWS
8/18/2026 Tuesday 7:05 PM | CWS
8/19/2026 | Wednesday | 1:20PM | CWS
9/3/2026 Thursday 6:40 PM | MIL

10-GAME MINI-PACK
8 - 15 tickets [ game”™

2 x parking passes
Unlimited beer &
non-alcoholic drinks
Present food package

EXTRA BENEFITS

2 x postgame on-field photos passes
1 x alumni visit
1x upgraded f&b package
1x pregame tour

TOTAL COST
$59,500 - $111,700

PICK 2

PICK 2

PICK 2

Date DEV Time Team Date Day Time Team [DET DEW Time Team
6/3/2026 | Wednesday | 7:.05PM | ATH 4/23/2026 Thursday 1:20PM | PHI 3/28/2026 Saturday 1:20 PM | WSH
6/17/2026 | Wednesday | 7:05PM | COL 5/5/2026 Tuesday 6:40PM | CIN 3/29/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | WSH
6/20/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | TOR 5/6/2026 | Wednesday | 6:40PM | CIN 3/30/2026 Monday 6:40 PM | LAA
7/4/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | STL 5/18/2026 Monday 6:40 PM | MIL 3/31/2026 Tuesday 6:40 PM | LAA
7/17/2026 Friday 1:20PM | MIN 5/22/2026 Friday 1:20PM | HOU 4/1/2026 | Wednesday | 1:20PM | LAA
7/21/2026 Tuesday 7:05 PM | DET 5/23/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | HOU 4/10/2026 Friday 1:20 PM PIT
8/3/2026 Monday 7:05PM | LAD 5/24/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | HOU 4/11/2026 Saturday 1:20 PM PIT
8/14/2026 Friday 1:20PM | STL 6/6/2026 Saturday 1:20 PM SF 4/12/2026 Sunday 1:20 PM PIT
8/15/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | STL 6/7/2026 Sunday 1:20 PM SF 4/17/2026 Friday 1:20PM | NYM
9/1/2026 Tuesday 6:40 PM | MIL 6/21/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | TOR 4/18/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | NYM
9/16/2026 | Wednesday | 6:40PM | ATL 6/29/2026 Monday 7:05 PM SD 4/19/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | NYM
9/24/2026 Thursday 1:20PM | MIA 6/30/2026 Tuesday 7:05 PM SD 4/20/2026 Monday 6:40 PM | PHI

7/1/2026 | Wednesday | 7:05 PM SD 4/21/2026 Tuesday 6:40 PM | PHI
P I C K 3 7/19/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | MIN 4/22/2026 | Wednesday | 6:40 PM PHI
" 8/16/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | STL 5/1/2026 Friday 1:20 PM AZ

LG Day Jine | oo 8/30/2026 | Sunday 1:20PM | CIN 5/3/2026 Sunday 120PM | AZ
5/2/2026 Saturday | 1:20PM | AZ 9/11/2026 Friday 120PM | PIT 5/4/2026 Monday | 6:40PM | CIN
5/19/2026 | Tuesday | 6:40PM | MIL 9/14/2026 | Monday | 6:40PM | ATL 5/7/2026 | Thursday | 120PM | CIN
6/2/2026 Tuesday | 7:05PM | ATH 9/12/2026 | Saturday | 1:20PM | PIT
6/5/2026 Friday 20PM | SF 9/13/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | PIT
6/16/2026 Tuesday 7:05PM | COL
6/19/2026 Friday 1:20PM | TOR
7/5/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | STL
7/18/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | MIN
7/20/2026 Monday 7:05PM | DET
8/28/2026 Friday 1:20PM | CIN
8/29/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | CIN
8/31/2026 Monday 6:40 PM | MiIL
9/15/2026 Tuesday 6:40 PM | ATL
9/22/2026 Tuesday 6:40PM | MIA All game times subject to change. Please visit Cubs.com for most up to date information

*Suite occupancy less than 15 tickets only available on weekend and holiday games




© 5-GAME SUITE MINI-PACK

PICK1

PICK 2

PICK1

PICK1

Date Day Time Team DET DEW Time Team Date Day Time Team Date Day Time Team
6/3/2026 | Wednesday | 7:05PM | ATH 5/2/2026 Saturday 1:20 PM AZ 4/23/2026 Thursday 1:20 PM PHI 3/28/2026 Saturday 1:20 PM | WSH
6/17/2026 | Wednesday | 7:05PM | COL 5/19/2026 Tuesday 6:40PM | MIL 5/5/2026 Tuesday 6:40PM | CIN 3/29/2026 Sunday 1:20 PM | WSH
6/20/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | TOR 6/2/2026 Tuesday 7:05PM | ATH 5/6/2026 | Wednesday | 6:40PM | CIN 3/30/2026 Monday 6:40 PM | LAA
7/4[2026 Saturday 1:20PM | STL 6/5/2026 Friday 1:20 PM SF 5/18/2026 Monday 6:40 PM | MIL 3/31/2026 Tuesday 6:40 PM | LAA
7/17/2026 Friday 1:20PM | MIN 6/16/2026 Tuesday 7:05PM | COL 5/22/2026 Friday 1:20PM | HOU 4/1/2026 | Wednesday | 1:20PM | LAA
7/21/2026 Tuesday 7:05PM | DET 6/19/2026 Friday 1:20PM | TOR 5/23/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | HOU 4/10/2026 Friday 1:20 PM PIT
8/3/2026 Monday 7:05PM | LAD 7/5/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | STL 5/24/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | HOU 4/11/2026 Saturday 1:20 PM PIT
8/14/2026 Friday 1:20PM | STL 7/18/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | MIN 6/6/2026 Saturday 1:20 PM SF 4/12/2026 Sunday 1:20 PM PIT
8/15/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | STL 7/20/2026 Monday 7:05PM | DET 6/7/2026 Sunday 1:20 PM SF 4/17/2026 Friday 1:20PM | NYM
9/1/2026 Tuesday 6:40PM | MIL 8/28/2026 Friday 1:20PM | CIN 6/21/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | TOR 4/18/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | NYM
9/16/2026 | Wednesday | 6:40PM | ATL 8/29/2026 Saturday 1:20PM | CIN 6/29/2026 Monday 7:05 PM SD 4/19/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | NYM
9/24/2026 Thursday 1:20PM | MIA 8/31/2026 Monday 6:40 PM | MIL 6/30/2026 Tuesday 7:05 PM SD 4/20/2026 Monday 6:40 PM | PHI

9/15/2026 Tuesday 6:40 PM | ATL 7/1/2026 | Wednesday | 7:05 PM SD 4/21/2026 Tuesday 6:40 PM | PHI

9/22/2026 Tuesday 6:40 PM | MIA 7/19/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | MIN 4/22/2026 | Wednesday | 6:40 PM | PHI

8/16/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | STL 5/1/2026 Friday 1:20 PM AZ

8/30/2026 Sunday 1:20PM | CIN 5/3/2026 Sunday 1:20 PM AZ

9/11/2026 Friday 1:20 PM PIT 5/4/2026 Monday 6:40PM | CIN

e 9/14/2026 | Monday | 6:40PM | ATL 5/7/2026 | Thursday | 120PM | CIN
g=1 t'CIfets [ game 9/12/2026 | Saturday | 1:20PM | PIT
2 x parking passes 9/13/2026 | Sunday | 1:20PM | PIT

Unlimited beer & non-alcoholic drinks
Present food package

EXTRA BENEFIT

1 x postgame on-field photos pass

$31,900 - $59,800

All game times subject to change. Please visit Cubs.com for most up to date information

*Suite occupancy less than 15 tickets only available on weekend and holiday games
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